
Ridgefield, Connecticut State Election November 3, 2020

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot, it will help you in voting.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

Congressional District 4
Senatorial District 26
Assembly District 111 

Voting Districts 
1, 2, & 3 

DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

REPUBLICAN
PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES
PARTY

INDEPENDENT
PARTY

LIBERTARIAN
PARTY

GREEN
PARTY

Presidential 
Electors for
Vote for One

1A
Biden
and
Harris
1B

Trump
and

Pence
1C

1

1D

1G

Representative
in Congress
Vote for One

2A

Jim
Himes
2B

Jonathan
Riddle
2C

Brian
Merlen

2

2D

2E

2G

2F

State
Senator

Vote for One

3A

Will
Haskell
3B

Kim
Healy
3C

Kim
Healy

3

3D

3E

3G

3F

State
Representative
Vote for One

4A
Aimee
Berger-
Girvalo
4B

Bob
Hebert
4C

Bob
Hebert
4D

4

4E

4G

4F

PARTY

OFFICE

WRITE-IN VOTES

1E
Jorgensen

and
Cohen
1F

Hawkins
and

Walker



Ridgefield, Connecticut State Election November 3, 2020

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot, it will help you in voting.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

Congressional District 4
Senatorial District 26
Assembly District 138 

Voting Districts 4 

DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

REPUBLICAN
PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES
PARTY

INDEPENDENT
PARTY

LIBERTARIAN
PARTY

GREEN
PARTY

Presidential 
Electors for
Vote for One

1A
Biden
and
Harris
1B

Trump
and

Pence
1C

1

1D

1G

Representative
in Congress
Vote for One

2A

Jim 
Himes
2B

Jonathan
Riddle
2C

Brian
Merlen

2

2D

2E

2G

2F

State
Senator

Vote for One

3A

Will
Haskell

4A

Kenneth
Gucker

3B

Kim
Healy
3C

Kim
Healy

3

3D

3E

3G

3F

State
Representative
Vote for One

4B

Emile
Buzaid
4C

Emile
Buzaid
4D

Kenneth
Gucker

4

4E

4G

4F

PARTY

OFFICE

WRITE-IN VOTES

1E
Jorgensen

and
Cohen
1F

Hawkins
and

Walker
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